3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2022-10-05
12:22:30

2 2022-09-24
10:24:28

3 2022-08-03
11:28:37

BITCOIN
3AQvvYdcX7sYXbxJ9Yep9wZGEjPeSnSU9z

0.02288986 BTC &
1,441.85 USD

0.02288986 BTC &
1,441.85 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

3a186939a71506891e2388 - 0.00242696 BTC &

4ef09c6d48c452176560c7 48.59 USD

ce4cf4al5fcc41a08F02

252e3cce740d58c160f5ad + 0.00242696 BTC &

208elab6424e2e85bd%4ae 46.20 USD
ff0e937e27ccb0b49ff2

ceb5Sba40chcl4d7ec30200 - 0.00397336 BTC &
ebbd1b2dcc5025694F1d12 92.98 USD
5dec30755079chcb67399
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3AQvvYdcX7sYXbxJ9Yep9wZGEjPe5n5U9z
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3a186939a71506891e23884ef09c6d48c452f76560c7ce4cf4a15fcc41a08f02
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3a186939a71506891e23884ef09c6d48c452f76560c7ce4cf4a15fcc41a08f02
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3a186939a71506891e23884ef09c6d48c452f76560c7ce4cf4a15fcc41a08f02
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/252e3cce740d58c160f5ad208e1ab6424e2e85bd94aeff0e937e27cc60b49ff2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/252e3cce740d58c160f5ad208e1ab6424e2e85bd94aeff0e937e27cc60b49ff2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/252e3cce740d58c160f5ad208e1ab6424e2e85bd94aeff0e937e27cc60b49ff2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ceb5ba40cbc14d7ec30200ebbd1b2dcc5025694f1d125dec30755079cbc67399
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ceb5ba40cbc14d7ec30200ebbd1b2dcc5025694f1d125dec30755079cbc67399
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ceb5ba40cbc14d7ec30200ebbd1b2dcc5025694f1d125dec30755079cbc67399
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Date & time

2022-07-22
14:40:30

2022-07-20
12:23:16

2022-07-20
11:55:04

2022-07-20
11:55:04

2022-07-20
11:55:04

2022-07-20
11:55:04

2022-07-20
11:55:04

2022-07-17
10:30:26

2022-07-17
10:13:56

Transaction Id

6fbb6clb4244eadfeccecl73

l6eaeaad3403¢c29d742790

658cefh025242a156310

43e58h1610883912c3b50F

a4ata2483a0ee461726464

bdcf97ad54d32b38elef

82hd468d7fab6725963a3a

936ec984c7804bah8e1240

1942d5db152¢c27293775

82bd468d7fah6725%963a3a

936ec984c7804bah8e1240

1942d5db152¢c27293775

82bd468d7fab6725963a3a

936ec984c7804bah8e1240

1942d5db152¢c27293775

82hd468d7fab6725963a3a

936ec984c7804bah8e1240

1942d5db152¢c27293775

82bd468d7fah6725%963a3a

936ec984c7804babh8e1240

1942d5db152¢c27293775

c6948d44e0f7bbbebb3e26

7ch166ff77183352a24fh3

08bafc5004h8f5celfac

ffe9d34ald74bbBb2c9lae

fbOf87cf31lead0dlc24371

c431cb70d7934ad22583

Amount

+ 0.00397336

92.54 USD

0.00400000
95.21 USD

0.00200000
47.60 USD

0.00200000
47.60 USD

0.00200000
47.60 USD

0.00200000
47.60 USD

0.00200000
47.60 USD

0.00200000
42.91 USD

0.00400000
85.54 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6fb6c144244eadfeccc17316eaeaa53403c29d742790658cefb025242a156310
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6fb6c144244eadfeccc17316eaeaa53403c29d742790658cefb025242a156310
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6fb6c144244eadfeccc17316eaeaa53403c29d742790658cefb025242a156310
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/43e58b1610883912c3b50fa4afa2483a0ee461726464bdcf97ad54d32b38e1ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/43e58b1610883912c3b50fa4afa2483a0ee461726464bdcf97ad54d32b38e1ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/43e58b1610883912c3b50fa4afa2483a0ee461726464bdcf97ad54d32b38e1ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/82bd468d7fab6725963a3a936ec984c7804bab8e12401942d5db152c27293775
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/82bd468d7fab6725963a3a936ec984c7804bab8e12401942d5db152c27293775
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/82bd468d7fab6725963a3a936ec984c7804bab8e12401942d5db152c27293775
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/82bd468d7fab6725963a3a936ec984c7804bab8e12401942d5db152c27293775
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/82bd468d7fab6725963a3a936ec984c7804bab8e12401942d5db152c27293775
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/82bd468d7fab6725963a3a936ec984c7804bab8e12401942d5db152c27293775
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/82bd468d7fab6725963a3a936ec984c7804bab8e12401942d5db152c27293775
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/82bd468d7fab6725963a3a936ec984c7804bab8e12401942d5db152c27293775
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/82bd468d7fab6725963a3a936ec984c7804bab8e12401942d5db152c27293775
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/82bd468d7fab6725963a3a936ec984c7804bab8e12401942d5db152c27293775
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/82bd468d7fab6725963a3a936ec984c7804bab8e12401942d5db152c27293775
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/82bd468d7fab6725963a3a936ec984c7804bab8e12401942d5db152c27293775
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/82bd468d7fab6725963a3a936ec984c7804bab8e12401942d5db152c27293775
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/82bd468d7fab6725963a3a936ec984c7804bab8e12401942d5db152c27293775
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/82bd468d7fab6725963a3a936ec984c7804bab8e12401942d5db152c27293775
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c6948d44e0f7bb6eb63e267cb166ff77183352a24fb308bafc5004b8f5ce1fac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c6948d44e0f7bb6eb63e267cb166ff77183352a24fb308bafc5004b8f5ce1fac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c6948d44e0f7bb6eb63e267cb166ff77183352a24fb308bafc5004b8f5ce1fac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ffe9d34a1d74bb0b2c91aefb0f87cf31ead0d1c24371c431cb70d7934ad22583
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ffe9d34a1d74bb0b2c91aefb0f87cf31ead0d1c24371c431cb70d7934ad22583
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ffe9d34a1d74bb0b2c91aefb0f87cf31ead0d1c24371c431cb70d7934ad22583
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20

21

Date & time

2022-07-17
06:44:31

2022-07-16
14:36:45

2022-07-16
12:48:31

2022-07-16
08:37:34

2022-06-15
11:16:38

2022-06-12
11:22:56

2020-08-30
00:31:56

2020-08-30
00:23:16

2020-08-25
00:04:27

Transaction Id

964c53a72613c3bf151d67

d32b257ed277acc7f54473

4ff5ecd76819h86febeb

92ed316e488e4e0e4elbbo

10ecbab3f072eeca7466e6

597c6b7b675bed71c5h0

o5b54bel380e41bdeasas?3

Qea32l1a92e7f3b7463427d

465d2a878e1274042bcc

a7b90382bffb6baefbc8f54

850al1c795c74ef494d082b

7da7708c0e71abh88c?2c

cealeleedablb9fc3092eb

40F¥88026a350cdceac4lbf

£418c8369885a9d6b816

b7304238d7f4afcc98clad

7b203d724f9cf27054%4ef

6634766d183160235604

75ac98aa%ad2ad46f9hde4

h9320f7451ca4fS5b382edO

deceb7e68c27fec778fe

9637732ef724d7733e41ff

e6a5f13e153123e8f6c905

689497d0192d0b4ee36l

5c986t4335f37bd92dbdbbé

09c3634h42e49191224460

69eab8h2f8dfBb%24b13b

Amount

+ 0.00200000

42.93 USD

0.00200000
41.88 USD

0.00200000
41.67 USD

0.00200000
41.22 USD

0.00195703
42.19 USD

0.00195703
53.45 USD

0.00013717
1.60 USD

0.00039534
4.62 USD

0.00013717
1.55 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/964c53a72613c3bf151d67d32b257ed277acc7f544734ff5ecd76819b86febeb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/964c53a72613c3bf151d67d32b257ed277acc7f544734ff5ecd76819b86febeb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/964c53a72613c3bf151d67d32b257ed277acc7f544734ff5ecd76819b86febeb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/92ed316e488e4e0e4e16b010ec6ab3f072eeca7466e6597c6b7b675bed71c5b0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/92ed316e488e4e0e4e16b010ec6ab3f072eeca7466e6597c6b7b675bed71c5b0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/92ed316e488e4e0e4e16b010ec6ab3f072eeca7466e6597c6b7b675bed71c5b0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b54be1380e41bdea5a5930ea321a92e7f3b7463427d465d2a878e1274042bcc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b54be1380e41bdea5a5930ea321a92e7f3b7463427d465d2a878e1274042bcc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b54be1380e41bdea5a5930ea321a92e7f3b7463427d465d2a878e1274042bcc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a7b90382bff66aefbc8f54850a1c795c74ef494d082b7da7708c0e71ab88c92c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a7b90382bff66aefbc8f54850a1c795c74ef494d082b7da7708c0e71ab88c92c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a7b90382bff66aefbc8f54850a1c795c74ef494d082b7da7708c0e71ab88c92c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cea1e1eeda61b9fc3092e640f88026a350cdceac41bff418c8369885a9d6b816
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cea1e1eeda61b9fc3092e640f88026a350cdceac41bff418c8369885a9d6b816
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cea1e1eeda61b9fc3092e640f88026a350cdceac41bff418c8369885a9d6b816
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7304238d7f4afcc98c14d7b203d724f9cf2705494ef6634766d183f60235604
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7304238d7f4afcc98c14d7b203d724f9cf2705494ef6634766d183f60235604
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7304238d7f4afcc98c14d7b203d724f9cf2705494ef6634766d183f60235604
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75ac98aa9ad2ad46f9bde4b9320f7451ca4f5b382ed0deceb7e68c27fec778fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75ac98aa9ad2ad46f9bde4b9320f7451ca4f5b382ed0deceb7e68c27fec778fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75ac98aa9ad2ad46f9bde4b9320f7451ca4f5b382ed0deceb7e68c27fec778fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9637732ef724d7733e41ffe6a5f13e153123e8f6c905689497d0192d0b4ee361
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9637732ef724d7733e41ffe6a5f13e153123e8f6c905689497d0192d0b4ee361
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9637732ef724d7733e41ffe6a5f13e153123e8f6c905689497d0192d0b4ee361
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c986f4335f37bd9dbdbb609c3634b42e4919122446069eab8b2f8df0b94b13b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c986f4335f37bd9dbdbb609c3634b42e4919122446069eab8b2f8df0b94b13b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c986f4335f37bd9dbdbb609c3634b42e4919122446069eab8b2f8df0b94b13b

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

22 2020-08-24 1165f014415b68F649d608 + 0.00039534 BTC &
22:33:16 e63a05d727deb614338282d 4.47 USD
4d14dch5981583e7a4lc

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1165f014415b68f649d608e63a05d727de614338282d4d14dcb5981583e7a41c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1165f014415b68f649d608e63a05d727de614338282d4d14dcb5981583e7a41c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1165f014415b68f649d608e63a05d727de614338282d4d14dcb5981583e7a41c

